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Kreishandwerkerschaft Heilbronn-Öhringen
Körperschaft des öffentlichen Rechts
	Stand
	Mitglieder

	31.12.2009
	1929

	31.12.2010
	2238

	Differenz
	+ 309


	Geschäftsstelle:
Telefon:

E-Mail:
Bankverbindung:
Ferdinand-Braun-Str. 26
07131-9358-0

info@handwerks.org
Volksbank Heilbronn

74074 Heilbronn
Telefax:

Internet:
BLZ 620 901 00


07131-935888

www.khheilbronn.de
Kto. 105 400 009
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